

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

B I D S U M M A R Y

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BID245

BID OPENING DATE 10/04/05  
CONTRACT NUMBER 03-2C7704  
LOCATION 03-ED-50-R27.9

IN EL DORADO COUNTY NEAR CAMINO AT  
CAMINO SAND STORAGE BUILDING

PAGE 1  
10/05/05  
CONTRACT CODE 'J '  
25 CONTRACT ITEMS

CONSTRUCT SANDHOUSE

FEDERAL AID NONE

MBE GOALS: MINORITY BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 0.0% WOMEN'S BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 0.0% DISABLED VETERANS BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 3.0%  
PROPOSALS ISSUED 9 FUND TOTAL HA12 584,000 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 85

NUMBER OF BIDDERS 1 ENGINEERS EST 481,922.00 AMOUNT OVER 467,078.00 PERCENT OVER EST 96.92  
PROGRAM ELEMENTS RAS

BID RANK	BID TOTAL	BIDDER ID	BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)
-----	-----	-----	-----
1	949,000.00	1	S L S CONSTRUCTORS INC P O BOX 741 ROCKLIN CA 95677 916 660-1674 SB PREF CLAIMED 00787524 FAX 916 660-1629

03-2C7704  
03-ED-50-R2  
10/04/05

BID245  
PAGE 2  
10/05/05

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	BRCO LOOMIS CA	SITE WORK
	CENTRAL FENCE SACRAMENTO CA	FENCING
	GLOBUS ELECTRIC SACRAMENTO CA	ELECTRICAL
	ON SITE ROSEVILLE CA	CONCRETE
	RINKY DINK NEWCASTLE CA	METAL ROOF
	SDOCHS LOOMIS CA	ROUGH CARPENTRY
	TITAN SACRAMENTO CA	REBAR
	TRABIL ENTERPRISES CARMICHAEL CA	GLASS AND GLAZING

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	071325	TEMPORARY FENCE (TYPE ESA)	M	175	10.00	1,750.00
2	074017	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	LUMP SUM	2,000.00	2,000.00
3	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	LUMP SUM	5,000.00	5,000.00
4 (S)	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	LUMP SUM	2,000.00	2,000.00
5	150771	REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE	M	176	50.00	8,800.00
6	150823	REMOVE DOWNDRAIN	EA	1	1,000.00	1,000.00
7	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	LUMP SUM	14,325.00	14,325.00
8	198001	IMPORTED BORROW	M3	25	50.00	1,250.00
9 (S)	203003	STRAW (EROSION CONTROL)	TONN	1	1,000.00	1,000.00
10 (S)	203014	FIBER (EROSION CONTROL)	KG	200	50.00	10,000.00
11 (S)	203024	COMPOST (EROSION CONTROL)	M3	0.5	100.00	50.00
12 (S)	203045	PURE LIVE SEED (EROSION CONTROL)	KG	11	10.00	110.00
13 (S)	203056	COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER (EROSION CONTROL)	KG	300	10.00	3,000.00
14 (S)	203061	STABILIZING EMULSION (EROSION CONTROL)	KG	50	2.00	100.00
15	510502	MINOR CONCRETE (MINOR STRUCTURE)	M3	14	3,000.00	42,000.00
16	681990	FILTER FABRIC	M2	32	10.00	320.00
17	682040	CLASS 2 PERMEABLE MATERIAL	M3	4.6	200.00	920.00
18	690160	300 MM CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE DOWNDRAIN (2.01 MM THICK)	M	9	300.00	2,700.00
19	721008	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (LIGHT, METHOD B)	M3	3.6	2,000.00	7,200.00
20	729010	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC	M2	16	20.00	320.00
21	731501	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB)	M3	24	1,000.00	24,000.00
22 (F)	750001	MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL	KG	651	5.00	3,255.00
23	800391	CHAIN LINK FENCE (TYPE CL-1.8)	M	65	100.00	6,500.00
24	802596	3.7 M CHAIN LINK GATE (TYPE CL-1.8)	EA	2	1,200.00	2,400.00
25	994650	BUILDING WORK	LS	LUMP SUM	809,000.00	809,000.00
					TOTAL	949,000.00